PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE FOR COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UPDATE, PHASE 2

MARCO ISLAND
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UPDATE - PHASE 2

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2021
aug | sep | ot | Nov | Dec ‘ san | feb | Mar | apr | may | un ul Aug | sep | o

1 | Civic Engagement 94 days Fri12/11/20 Wed 4/21/21 e

2 Council Workshop 0 days Tue 12/8/20  Tue 12/8/20 ¢ 12/8

3 Community Town Hall #2 - Future Land Use-Transportation-Housing 0days Sat 12/12/20 Sat12/12/20 12/12 \

4 Community Town Hall #3 - Conservation-Infrastructure-Parks 0 days Tue 3/30/21  Tue 3/30/21 ‘0 3/30

5 Planning Board - FLU & Transportation 0 days Fri 1/8/21 Fri1/8/21 ¢ 1/8

6 Planning Board Meeting - Conservation-Parks-Intergov-Housing 0 days Fri 3/5/21 Fri 3/5/21 @+ 3/5

7 Steering Committee Meeting #5 - FLU & Transportation 0days Thu 12/17/20 Thu 12/17/20 e 12017

8 Steering Committee Meeting #6 - Housing & Intergovernmental Coordination 0 days Thu 1/28/21 Thu 1/28/21 e 1/28

9 Steering Committee Meeting #7 - CCME & Parks 0 days Thu 3/11/21  Thu 3/11/21 + 3/

10 Steering Committee Meeting #8 - Infrastructure & Capital Improvements 0 days Wed 4/21/21 Wed 4/21/21 o 4721

n

12 | Element Updates 135 days Thu 10/15/20 Wed 4/21/21 r 1

13 Future Land Use & Transportation 45 days Thu 10/15/20 Wed 12/16/20 ! r

14 Housing & Intergovernmental Coordination 30 days Thu 12/17/20 Wed 1/27/21 i 1

15 CCME & Parks 30 days Thu 1/28/21  Wed 3/10/21 B 2

16 Infrastructure & Capital Improvements 30days Thu 3/11/21  Wed 4/21/21 -

17

18 | Transmittal & Adoption Process 87 days Fri 5/7/21 Mon 9/6/21 £ 1

19 Planning Board Transmittal 0 days Fri 5/7/21 Fri5/7/21 @ 5/7

20 City Council Transmittal 0 days Mon 6/7/21  Mon 6/7/21 v&ﬁ"’

21 State Agency Review 35 days Mon 6/7/21  Fri7/23/21

22 City Council Adoption 0 days Mon 9/6/21  Mon 9/6/21 o 9/6
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